
MATCH 9 PISTE A

CHN - China 29
D

Final 36
V

JPN - Japan

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
LUO Xiaojuan 0 0 -- 1 1 IKEDA Megumi

XU Anqi 4 4 -- 8 7 SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

SUN Yujie 3 7 -- 8 0 NAKANO Nozomi

YIN Mingfang (S) 4 11 -- 11 3 SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

SUN Yujie 1 12 -- 12 1 IKEDA Megumi

XU Anqi 2 14 -- 13 1 NAKANO Nozomi

SUN Yujie 3 17 -- 15 2 SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

YIN Mingfang 4 21 -- 21 6 NAKANO Nozomi

XU Anqi 8 29 -- 36 15 IKEDA Megumi
Total Match Time: 25:34 Overtime: --

Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 1 CHUA Wee Hong,eugene (SIN) Yellow Card: 1

Red Card: 0 DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ) Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0

FUENZALIDA Ricardo (PHI)
PHAM Anhtuan (VIE)

Legend:
A Final D Defeat S Substitute V Victory

FENCING
击剑

WOMEN'S TEAM EPEE
女子团体重剑

GOLD MEDAL MATCH
决赛

GUANGDA GYMNASIUM
广大体育馆

TUE 星期二 
23 NOV 2010
19:30   

MATCH RESULT
比赛成绩（团体）
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